


5017006

12017002

12017009

12037003

12047002

12047006

12047007

12047008

12407002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

4742

749

1750

25000

17190

646

897

1572

14250

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

30

283

133

4339

3616

245

69

124

30

283

133

4339

3616

245

69

124

3615

4514

3212

3615

4514

3105

3225

3225

3225

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PAONI OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PAONI OC

GOKUL OCM

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 G13MIX

G10 G13MIX

G10 G13MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

30

283

133

250

4089

3616

245

69

124

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

30

283

133

250

4089

3616

245

69

124

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 3JAN-18 ROUND 3



12407002 Party Code: Lloyds Metals and Energy LimitedName: 14250Month Quota:

1128 1128

3615

4514

Unit Code

PAONI OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name

G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size

250

878

Appl Qty

250

878

Allot Qty

1

1

Ratio

Sr. No: 9

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 3JAN-18 ROUND 3



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : JAN-18
Page No : 1

ROUND : 3
STATEMENT B 3

3105

3212

3225

3615

4514

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

GONDEGAON PROJECT

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

PAONI OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G11_5C

G11_5N

G10G13M

G11G11M

G11_4N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 G13MIX

G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

14519

28097

1062

530

5250

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12047002

12017009

12047006

12047007

12047008

5017006

12037003

12407002

12017002

12037003

12407002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Maratha Cement Works

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Maratha Cement Works

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

3616

133

245

69

124

30

250

250

283

4089

878

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

3616

133

245

69

124

30

250

250

283

4089

878

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3616

133

438

530

5250

3616

133

438

530

5250

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



5017004

5017005

5017006

5047001

5047002

5437002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

JK Paper Ltd.(CPP of 12 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9413

2301

4742

183

204

817

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

4514

4514

3123

3615

4319

4320

4501

3203

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GOKUL OCM

GOKUL OCM

PADMAPUR OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

PATANSAONGI

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

9413

2301

891

1000

1742

1000

183

204

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 1

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

79

0

0

0

9413

2301

891

1030

1821

1000

183

204

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

9413

2301

4742

183

204

JAN-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

30

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



5437002

5457001

5457003

11017002

11047001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

South Gujarat Federation of Industries

THE GUJARAT COAL COKE TRADERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCIAT

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Vindhya Papers

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

817

2083

6250

4810

128

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3605

3219

3509

3615

4320

4514

3219

3509

3615

4320

4501

4514

3212

3509

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SASTI OC

SILEWARA AB

TAWA II

PAONI OC

PENGANGA OC

GOKUL OCM

SILEWARA AB

TAWA II

PAONI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

TAWA II

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G9 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G11 MIX

CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G9 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G11 MIX

CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G6   STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

817

500

183

400

400

550

500

189

1500

1500

570

1010

4810

128

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

6

7

8

9

10

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 2

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

0

50

0

0

0

0

0

981

0

0

817

500

183

400

400

600

500

189

1500

1500

570

1991

4810

128

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

817

2083

6250

4810

JAN-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



11047001

11447001

12017001

12017002

12017003

12017009

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Vindhya Papers

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.(Earlier awanta p&

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

128

112

11854

749

16083

1750

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3604

3105

3123

3127

4514

3605

4501

4514

3212

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SASTI UG

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

BHATADI OC

GOKUL OCM

SASTI OC

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

GONDEGAON PROJECT

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

0

3845

1781

3000

3000

0

285

0

16083

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

10

11

12

13

14

15

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

9

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 3

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

219

0

0

0

181

0

0

0

112

4064

1781

3000

3000

181

285

283

16083

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

128

112

11845

749

16083

JAN-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

283

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12017009

12017011

12018011

12037002

12037003

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

1750

1569

7221

29437

25000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3212

4319

4501

4630

3605

4319

3105

3123

3123

3602

3604

3612

4630

3109

3123

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

MUNGOLI OC

UMRER OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

SASTI OC

MUNGOLI OC

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

MAHAKALI

PADMAPUR OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G9G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

0

0

190

1071

569

1000

4221

2672

3261

5514

604

5000

3429

1830

4525

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

15

16

17

18

19

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

10880

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 4

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

356

0

0

0

0

328

0

0

0

0

749

0

0

0

133

356

190

1071

569

1000

4549

2672

3261

5514

604

5749

3429

1830

4525

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

1750

1569

7221

18557

JAN-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

133

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12037003

12037004

12047002

12047003

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

25000

11937

17190

156

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3604

3605

3612

3615

4319

4501

4513

4514

3605

3612

3615

4319

3105

3120

3123

3602

3604

3605

3612

4320

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

691

0

0

0

2882

1140

3108

0

3000

938

3000

4999

0

1694

278

5514

691

0

0

0

156

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

19

20

21

22

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 5

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

598

782

0

4199

0

0

906

0

0

0

0

1868

0

0

0

0

598

782

2149

0

691

598

782

250

7081

1140

3108

4995

3000

938

3000

4999

5484

1694

278

5514

691

598

782

2149

156

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

25000

11937

17190

JAN-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

250

0

0

0

4089

0

0

0

0

3616

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12047003

12047005

12047006

12047007

12047008

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd.

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

156

339

646

897

1572

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3225

3225

3605

4501

3203

3222

3223

3225

3223

3225

4501

4513

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SASTI OC

UMRER OC

PATANSAONGI

SAONER UG II

SAONER MINE NO. III

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SAONER MINE NO. III

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10 G13MIX

G10 G13MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G10 G13MIX

G8 STEAM

G10 G13MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

339

0

0

245

0

454

250

0

0

0

285

426

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

22

23

24

25

26

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 6

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

156

0

0

0

124

0

226

511

0

0

339

245

156

245

0

454

374

69

226

635

285

426

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

156

339

646

897

1572

JAN-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

245

0

0

0

0

0

69

0

124

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12047009

12047010

12048001

12407001

12407002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Nice Papers Limited

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

288

124

768

4800

14250

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3203

4501

3203

4501

4514

4320

3120

3123

3602

3604

3605

3612

3615

4319

4514

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PATANSAONGI

UMRER OC

PATANSAONGI

UMRER OC

GOKUL OCM

PENGANGA OC

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G9 STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

200

88

123

292

0

4800

706

503

923

302

4000

250

4000

1000

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

27

28

29

30

31

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 7

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

0

0

0

476

0

0

0

0

0

0

299

0

1139

0

200

88

123

292

476

4800

706

503

923

302

4000

549

4250

2139

878

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

288

123

768

4800

JAN-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

250

0

878

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12407002

12428007

12437001

12437002

12447001

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Bilt Graphic Paper Products (earlir awanta p&in)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MOIL Limited (CPSU)

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

14250

5229

4472

125

262

25000

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

3123

4320

4320

4501

4501

3123

3167

3203

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PADMAPUR OC

PENGANGA OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

PATANSAONGI

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

CRUROM

CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G9 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

4657

0

4472

125

0

434

360

0

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

31

32

33

34

35

36

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

103

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 8

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

0

469

0

0

0

0

180

0

4657

469

4472

125

262

434

540

0

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

Allotted

14250

5126

4472

125

262

JAN-18

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 2

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A

Round 3A



12457004 Party Code: MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITEDName: 25000Month Quota:

3212

3222

3225

3605

3612

3615

4319

4320

4501

4513

4514

Unit Code

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER UG II

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

MUNGOLI OC

PENGANGA OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA III OC

GOKUL OCM

Unit Name

G11 CRUROM

G8 STEAM

G10 G13MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G10 MIX

G11 MIX

G9G10 MIX

CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9 G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

Grade Size

210

446

4088

601

200

1590

604

210

2180

2466

4785

<----------------Allotted  Quantity---------------> 

Sr. No: 36

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :                  
Page No: 9

Qty pe

STATEMENT D 

800

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5846

1010

446

4088

601

200

1590

604

210

2180

2466

10631

Allotted

25000

JAN-18

Pending 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 3A




